GOGEBIC COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION

2019 BUILDING REPAIRS (BESSEMER & WATERSMEET TRUCK GARAGES)
BID OPENING THURSDAY, JUNE 20, 2019 @ 11AM

ITEM DESCRIPTION

ANGELO LUPPINO

R.E.D. CONSTRUCTION

BESSEMER TRUCK GARAGE
WATERSMEET TRUCK GARAGE

TOTAL BID

$43,424.00

$19,644.00
$63,068.00

$71,160.00

$35,500.00
$106,660.00

At its regular meeting on Monday, June 24, 2019, the Board awarded the "2019 Building Repairs
(Bessemer & Watersmeet)" to Angelo Luppino.




