## GOGEBIC COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION 2019 BUILDING REPAIRS (BESSEMER & WATERSMEET TRUCK GARAGES) BID OPENING THURSDAY, JUNE 20, 2019 @ 11AM

ITEM DESCRIPTION	ANGELO LUPPINO	R.E.D. CONSTRUCTION
BESSEMER TRUCK GARAGE	\$43,424.00	\$71,160.00
WATERSMEET TRUCK GARAGE	<u>\$19,644.00</u>	<u>\$35,500.00</u>
TOTAL BID	\$63,068.00	\$106,660.00

At its regular meeting on Monday, June 24, 2019, the Board awarded the "2019 Building Repairs (Bessemer & Watersmeet)" to Angelo Luppino.